
BI-K 5 I,OT 2 URIEL S'I. SAIN-I MICHAIJL SUBI),NIOG I BACOOR
CIIY CAVITII

Klcanz Chemical Producls Trading

2i9-372-838-0000IIN

Supplicr:

Address:

Mode of Procuremcnlr Shopping

202i-03-055

03fi3/2025

2025-02-158

02t10t201.5

r,.o. No

Date:

Gentlemcn:
Please f'urnish this Olllce thc lbllowing a(icles subject to terms and conditions contained hercin

.ITH FLoOR 8737 BDO PLAZA PASEO DE ROXAS MAKAll
CITY

t)alc ol'Dclivcr] : l5 DAys UpoN Rlrcr'irp I oF AppRovl-r) PIJRLASIT oRt)r-.R

Place ofl)elircn Delivcn Term: FOB Dcstinarion

l)ayment'lerm: l5 working da)s upon complctc
deliven

Stock \o. t nil Description Qu{ntity Unit Cost .lmount

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

A-000-2rl lllcach-Bleach

A-000-229 llmulsion War-0

A.000-23 t

A-000-22.1

A-000-2r0

t0

l0

50

20

30

t50.00

220.00

40.00

160. t)0

50.00

i.000.00

6.600.00

1.000.00

3.200.00

I.5(X).00

l olal Amounl in \\'ordsr SIXTEEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND 00/100 ONLY 16,300.00

*dd rk ]€'p Fr,a<aodgAn l
Kqqr6 q Ko*u^ifu"d, u llqit hrutal k^aaaUd

PURCHASE ORDER

In case of failure to nrake thc full delivcq within the time specified above, a penalty ofone - tenih ( l/l0) ofone perccnt for eveD day ofdelal shall

be imposed, Note: This is to approve the []AC recommendation (BAC Reso No. 055. S. 2025) lor the use of Altemative Mode ofProcurcment undcr

sec. 52. 52.1(b). 52.2. 52.3. 52.4 of IRR of RA9184 and award ofcontract to abovc menlioned supplier.

According to BIR Rcvcnue Regulatios No. 017-2024. the final settlement requires the presentation ofan updated BIR ta)i clearance. Non-submission

ofa ta\ clearancc cntitles SHI'C to suspend paymcnt lor any goods or services delivered.

Conforme VeD truly yours.

ATI'Y. LEO B AI\,IPO

Signalurc oler Printed Namc of Supplicr n uthorized O cial j

Dare

Iunds Availahle

I)ANTFJ M. ANABI.]

P.O. .\'o. : 2025-03-055

ChicfAccountant

Procurcn enl C0p)'

P.R. No.:

I)atel

I>rancla Cloth-12\ I8. assoned colors

 ll Purposc I)etergcnl Po\\dcr-0

Liquid Hand Soap-0

Funded by:
BUR # M-251-0701
Dated: 03/25/2025


